
Account Name                   :	Mr. AMIT KUMAR MONDAL

Address                        		   :	 52 RAHIM OSTAGAR ROAD

                               		    								

                                         				KOLKATA-700045

                                         				Kolkata

Date                                    :	28 Apr 2025

Account Number                 :	00000036047553002

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Branch                                :	GARIAHAT CIVIC CENTRE

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	89246309007

CKYCR Number                    :

IFS Code                            :SBIN0007826

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	700002038

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	No

Balance as on 1 Jan 2025  :	4,796.08

 

Account Statement from 1 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

1 Jan 2025 1 Jan 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN00
183694494*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199414044305

1,362.00 6,158.08

1 Jan 2025 1 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/327014874768/AJIT
KUM/YESB/Q726604748/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

95.00 6,063.08

2 Jan 2025 2 Jan 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN00
290544088*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199421044306

981.00 7,044.08

2 Jan 2025 2 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/500263646349/BAJAJ
FI/HDFC/bflautopay/UPI M-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

999.00 6,045.08

2 Jan 2025 2 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/140695494874/Vodafo
ne/YESB/VIINAPPKOL/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

201.00 5,844.08

3 Jan 2025 3 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/053283171197/STUDY
TR/UTIB/studytrend/Class-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

99.00 5,745.08

3 Jan 2025 3 Jan 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN00
397621829*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697193044304

350.00 6,095.08

3 Jan 2025 3 Jan 2025 CASH DEPOSIT-CASH
DEPOSIT SELF-

80,000.00 86,095.08

3 Jan 2025 3 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/349199678060/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

50,000.00 36,095.08

3 Jan 2025 3 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/638279191902/PINTU
MA/UBIN/7908535466/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

12,000.00 24,095.08



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

3 Jan 2025 3 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/043517770442/JAY
JAGA/PUNB/0518510A02/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

325.53 23,769.55

3 Jan 2025 3 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103878529665/Amit
Kum/SBIN/9330401077/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

4,000.00 19,769.55

4 Jan 2025 4 Jan 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN00
404813033*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697243044309

590.00 20,359.55

4 Jan 2025 4 Jan 2025 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1049
SBI DHAKURIA ONSITE
ATKOLKATA-

10,000.00 10,359.55

4 Jan 2025 4 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/568171100262/BABAI
M/SBIN/babaimonda/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

3,500.00 6,859.55

4 Jan 2025 4 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/225756713983/RAKES
H LAL/UCBA/7003218164/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

2,000.00 4,859.55

5 Jan 2025 5 Jan 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN00
512051073*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199410044308

1,154.00 6,013.55

5 Jan 2025 5 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/313525485634/BASUD
EB /YESB/Q283065576/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

87.00 5,926.55

5 Jan 2025 5 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/050990603497/VIVEK
KU/FDRL/BHARATPE.9/Pay t-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

75.00 5,851.55

5 Jan 2025 5 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/793964303791/M S
NEW
/UTIB/9883191608/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

690.00 5,161.55

5 Jan 2025 5 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/379530093869/NETAJI
S/YESB/paytmqrvhd/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

105.00 5,056.55

6 Jan 2025 6 Jan 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN00
618551339*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697186044303

430.00 5,486.55

7 Jan 2025 7 Jan 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN00
725831414*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199411044308

600.00 6,086.55

7 Jan 2025 7 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/456483045531/Jio
Rech/UTIB/JIOINAPPDI/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

212.00 5,874.55

7 Jan 2025 7 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/087409527994/AJIT
KUM/YESB/Q726604748/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

60.00 5,814.55

8 Jan 2025 8 Jan 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN00
833154828*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697203044306

907.00 6,721.55

8 Jan 2025 8 Jan 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/818745314375/AJIT
KUM/YESB/Q726604748/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

60.00 6,661.55

9 Jan 2025 9 Jan 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN00
940512953*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697223044303

495.00 7,156.55

10 Jan
2025

10 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN01
047745965*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697195044302

438.00 7,594.55

10 Jan
2025

10 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/388606031078/DIBAK
AR /HDFC/dibakarsar/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

1,300.00 6,294.55



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

10 Jan
2025

10 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/276927835968/AJIT
KUM/YESB/Q726604748/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

60.00 6,234.55

11 Jan
2025

11 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN01
155149972*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697253044307

1,296.00 7,530.55

11 Jan
2025

11 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/501148132559/Seekho
/YESB/SEEKHOSIRO/Subscri-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

129.00 7,401.55

11 Jan
2025

11 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/966819632199/PRASA
NTA/PUNB/prasantana/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

27.00 7,374.55

11 Jan
2025

11 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/732677502394/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

500.00 6,874.55

11 Jan
2025

11 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/501167020251/ANAND
A D/CNRB/6294880225/Sent-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897738162095

3,500.00 10,374.55

11 Jan
2025

11 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/335341722836/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

3,500.00 6,874.55

11 Jan
2025

11 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/399391396664/KANCH
AN /CNRB/7980731504/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

5,000.00 1,874.55

12 Jan
2025

12 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/471725429014/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897738162095

3,000.00 4,874.55

12 Jan
2025

12 Jan
2025

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2043
DHAKURIA ECORNER
KOLKATA-

3,000.00 1,874.55

12 Jan
2025

12 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/501175066321/ANAND
A D/CNRB/6294880225/Sent-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897738162095

3,000.00 4,874.55

12 Jan
2025

12 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/836580199411/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

3,000.00 1,874.55

12 Jan
2025

12 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN01
262187536*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697250044309

833.00 2,707.55

12 Jan
2025

12 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/619341449875/AJIT
KUM/YESB/Q726604748/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

60.00 2,647.55

13 Jan
2025

13 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN01
369248711*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199963044309

410.00 3,057.55

13 Jan
2025

13 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/088165030251/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897733162090

10,000.00 13,057.55

13 Jan
2025

13 Jan
2025

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9106
GARIA HAT SOUTH
KOLKATA-

10,000.00 3,057.55

13 Jan
2025

13 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930330670972/Auto
Life/YESB/paytmqr12a/Paym-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

350.00 2,707.55

14 Jan
2025

14 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/728061608860/WWW
AIRT/HDFC/airtel2.pa/Airte-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

297.00 2,410.55

14 Jan
2025

14 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN01
476730369*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199958044305

670.00 3,080.55



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

14 Jan
2025

14 Jan
2025

CASH DEPOSIT-CASH
Deposited at GCC-

21,000.00 24,080.55

14 Jan
2025

14 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/670304399092/SHER
ZYA/SBIN/9903100502/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

7,000.00 17,080.55

15 Jan
2025

15 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN01
583105541*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697208044301

228.00 17,308.55

15 Jan
2025

15 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/704144819702/PhoneP
e/YESB/BBPSBP@ybl/Paymen
-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

660.00 16,648.55

15 Jan
2025

15 Jan
2025

CHQ TRANSFER-NEFT UTR
NO: SBIN525015345312-
847430 CAPITAL ONE

847430 CAPITAL
ONE

5,502.36 11,146.19

16 Jan
2025

16 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN01
689861599*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697183044306

1,008.00 12,154.19

16 Jan
2025

16 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/109153441818/GOPAL
H/SBIN/9748006709/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

6,000.00 6,154.19

16 Jan
2025

16 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/442236889316/BABLU
MA/YESB/Q024437358/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

74.00 6,080.19

16 Jan
2025

16 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/901222789168/Mr
PART/YESB/Q664324285/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

10.00 6,070.19

17 Jan
2025

17 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN01
796570925*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697246044306

943.00 7,013.19

17 Jan
2025

17 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/523327099674/Jio
Rech/UTIB/JIOINAPPDI/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

125.00 6,888.19

17 Jan
2025

17 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/862788213683/Suman
G/SBIN/sumanengi2/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

3,500.00 3,388.19

17 Jan
2025

17 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/245436405699/Jio
Rech/UTIB/JIOINAPPDI/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

302.00 3,086.19

17 Jan
2025

17 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/133506982623/SUMAN
D/SBIN/sunillalga/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

30.00 3,056.19

18 Jan
2025

18 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/738825451665/ANAND
A D/CNRB/anandadey2/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

90.00 2,966.19

18 Jan
2025

18 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN01
802853981*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697226044300

368.00 3,334.19

19 Jan
2025

19 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/480715073865/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

400.00 2,934.19

19 Jan
2025

19 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/734971094295/AJIT
KUM/YESB/Q726604748/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

60.00 2,874.19

19 Jan
2025

19 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005041726800/RUMA
GU/SBIN/9163878774/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

300.00 2,574.19

19 Jan
2025

19 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN01
910464173*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4698184044307

1,140.00 3,714.19



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

19 Jan
2025

19 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/772941137447/AJIT
KUM/YESB/Q726604748/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

55.00 3,659.19

20 Jan
2025

20 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN02
016807782*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697187044302

711.00 4,370.19

20 Jan
2025

20 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/509523290814/Jio
Rech/UTIB/JIOINAPPDI/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

212.00 4,158.19

20 Jan
2025

20 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/890995339682/PRATI
MA /YESB/Q649555957/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

25.00 4,133.19

21 Jan
2025

21 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN02
123813243*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4698209044302

613.00 4,746.19

21 Jan
2025

21 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/175621980928/SUMAN
G/SBIN/sumanengi2/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

500.00 4,246.19

22 Jan
2025

22 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN02
230714151*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697245044307

1,269.00 5,515.19

22 Jan
2025

22 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/644937624638/ADILQ
ADRI/ICIC/ADILQADRI1/Paym-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

384.00 5,131.19

23 Jan
2025

23 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN02
337686963*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4698164044301

976.00 6,107.19

23 Jan
2025

23 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/062150387588/ANAND
A D/CNRB/anandadey2/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

60.00 6,047.19

23 Jan
2025

23 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/579680770522/SUMAN
G/SBIN/sumanengi2/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

500.00 5,547.19

24 Jan
2025

24 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN02
444577313*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697204044305

480.60 6,027.79

24 Jan
2025

24 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/608538067912/RANJIT
K/YESB/Q506647927/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

28.00 5,999.79

25 Jan
2025

25 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN02
551616701*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4698188044303

532.00 6,531.79

26 Jan
2025

26 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/842009490243/AJIT
KUM/YESB/Q726604748/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

60.00 6,471.79

26 Jan
2025

26 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN02
658459513*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697230044303

699.00 7,170.79

26 Jan
2025

26 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/283570010265/Google/
UTIB/playstore@/Mandate-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

89.00 7,081.79

26 Jan
2025

26 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/016096789119/RANJIT
K/YESB/Q506647927/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

35.00 7,046.79

26 Jan
2025

26 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/796090877960/Mr
BADAL/YESB/Q923699060/Pa
yme-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

50.00 6,996.79

27 Jan
2025

27 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN02
764700994*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697232044302

403.00 7,399.79



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

27 Jan
2025

27 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/502707961725/SURYA
NU /SBIN/suryanu101/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897733162090

930.00 8,329.79

27 Jan
2025

27 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/140003654113/SUMAN
G/SBIN/sumanengi2/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

500.00 7,829.79

27 Jan
2025

27 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213192916217/PINTU
MA/UBIN/7908535466/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

3,000.00 4,829.79

27 Jan
2025

27 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/901923174122/AJIT
KUM/YESB/Q726604748/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

45.00 4,784.79

27 Jan
2025

27 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/515419188882/UMA
SERV/PPIW/ombk.AADO6/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

350.00 4,434.79

27 Jan
2025

27 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100487335126/Mr
Nites/CBIN/8292156605/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

60.00 4,374.79

28 Jan
2025

28 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN02
871691213*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4698172044301

2,447.00 6,821.79

28 Jan
2025

28 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/942950953076/AKASH
N/SBIN/7059684487/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

1,000.00 5,821.79

29 Jan
2025

29 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/575823718047/PhoneP
e/UTIB/BILLDESKHE/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

19.00 5,802.79

29 Jan
2025

29 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/314246444798/Jio
Rech/YESB/JIOINAPPDI/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

212.00 5,590.79

29 Jan
2025

29 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN02
978571254*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697256044304

424.00 6,014.79

29 Jan
2025

29 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/830720203825/AJIT
KUM/YESB/Q726604748/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

95.00 5,919.79

29 Jan
2025

29 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/607884190905/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

100.00 5,819.79

29 Jan
2025

29 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/950140632884/RAKES
H LAL/UCBA/7003218164/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

2,000.00 3,819.79

30 Jan
2025

30 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN03
085488171*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697221044305

445.00 4,264.79

30 Jan
2025

30 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/077471400145/ANJU
BER/UBIN/8116741835/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

1,000.00 3,264.79

31 Jan
2025

31 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/963117436108/STUDY
TR/AIRP/studytrend/STUDY-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

49.00 3,215.79

31 Jan
2025

31 Jan
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN03
192491128*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199412044307

220.00 3,435.79

31 Jan
2025

31 Jan
2025

CASH DEPOSIT-CASH
DEPOSIT SELF-

8,000.00 11,435.79

31 Jan
2025

31 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/880319754636/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

8,000.00 3,435.79



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

31 Jan
2025

31 Jan
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/394153887654/SHARM
ILA/YESB/Q235403848/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

90.00 3,345.79


